
Pride of Dakota
Cloth Mask Manufacturers

Company Contact Email Phone City Website
521handmade Melissa Steedsman melissa@521handmade.com (701) 430-9538 West Fargo www.521handmade.com
Adorables by Audrey Audrey Morman gmorman@bis.midco.net Bismarck shorturl.at/ptORV
Backshed Treasures Corrine Wilburn backshedtreasures@gmail.com 701-641-2222 Tioga https://www.facebook.com/backshedtreasures/
Bison Booties Erica Hager erica@bisonbooties.com Mandan www.bisonbooties.com/cover
Bowed Bison Boutique Erianne Gibson bowedbisonboutique@outlook.com (218) 780-2894 Fargo www.bowedbisonboutique.com
Cheryl Lee Creations Sherry Bosh sherrybosh@gmail.com 701-729-6652 Fargo https://shopvava.com/
Cowboy Lyle Photography Mary Glass gbdream@aol.com 701-361-7732 Horace
Designs by Krista Marie Krista Bergren kristabergren@yahoo.com (701) 371-9239 Fargo kristaulrich.etsy.com
Donna May Designs Donna Combs d44combs@hotmail.com (701) 245-6617 West Hope https://www.donnamaydesigns.com/
Foxden Farms Hannah Landry foxdenfarmsnd@gmail.com 701-629-6810 Stanley https://www.foxdensoapworks.com/collections/all
Grateful Cratefulls Dani Gilseth dani@gratefulcratefulls.com (701) 541-9077 West Fargo https://gratefulcratefulls.com/
Hello Lucy Cindy Freschette cfresche@gmail.com (701) 799-7793 Fargo https://www.etsy.com/shop/hellolucys/
Inspired Designs Connie Bruse kbruse99@gmail.com 701.866.7006 Horace https://www.facebook.com/Inspired-Designs-by-Connie-Bruse-451747271838160/
James Hill Jim Hill 701-223-6672 Bismarck
Kat & Company Sara Larson livitchi katandcompany@ymail.com (701) 269-2290 Grand Forks https://www.etsy.com/shop/KatandCompany
Kats Socks Kat Socks kats@katssocks.com (701) 527-7322 Bismarck https://katssocks.com/
Kidderbug Kreations Anne Kidder kidderbugkreations@gmail.com Fargo https://kidderbugkreations.com/
Little Jack Baby Store Jacklyn Koester littlejackbabystore@bis.midco.net 701-400-5369 Bismarck https://littlejackbabystore.com/store
Love Melissa  Melissa Ahonen melissa@shoplovemelissa.com (701) 400-0084 Lincoln https://shoplovemelissa.com/
Molly Maes Mittens & More Joyce Bauer jdsbauer@bis.midco.net (701) 400-4328 Mandan
North Border Designs Patricia plrerick@yahoo.com (701) 620-9255 Grafton https://www.facebook.com/northborderdesigns/
Preiss Designs Dorothy Preiss  dorothy.priess@gmail.com 701-240-9659 Minot
Purkey Tile Designs Amber Melzer purkeytiledesigns@OUTLOOK.COM (218) 443-6351 Dwight https://purkeytiledesigns.com/
Purrfect Pieces ND Malauree Ruff Purrfectpiecesnd@gmail.com (701) 368-8577 Pingree
Quilt Patch & Embroidery Judy Sparrow jusparrow@hotmail.com (701) 214-1322 Bismarck
Quilts & Crafts Susan Schultes schultes@drtel.net (701) 288-2420 Ashley
Red’s Attic Shannon LaHaise redsattic@yahoo.com (218) 779-6306 Manvel https://www.myredsattic.com/
Ruff House Rachel Helling rachel@ruff-house.co 701-527-2524 Golden Valley www.ruff-house.co
SEW BIZ Shirley Ryberg ryberg@bektel.com 701-391-0166 Bismarck
Simply Vintage by Erin Moxness Erin Moxness emoxness@yahoo.com text 701-388-0134 Horace https://www.facebook.com/pg/simplyvintagebyerin/posts/
Start to Finish Sewing Sherry Schatz s2fsew@gmail.com (701) 471-1338 Bismarck https://www.starttofinishsewing.com/
Sunflower Stitches Chris Birrenkott cbirren@yahoo.com 701-425-2882 Steele
Surprise Expressions Cindy Roth surprise.expressions@gmail.com 701-770-1969 Williston https://www.facebook.com/Surprise-Expressions-1830255370588970/
Taea Made Emily Brooks emilybrooks27@hotmail.com (701) 353-5445 Fargo https://www.taeamade.com/
Tazman Candles Donald Huffman tazmancandles@yahoo.com (701) 269-4665 Valley City
The Melted Crayon Lori Hare Lori.Hare@themeltedcrayon.net 701-269-1669 Jamestown https://www.themeltedcrayon.net/
Warm Hands/Better Bee Janice Fleharty warmhandsfoods@gmail.com (701) 580-9405 Bismarck https://www.facebook.com/betterbeeclothdiapers/
Whatnot Junction Claudia Luick 701-580-2900 Fargo/Ashley
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